Dry-head, High-speed, Overlock / Safety Stitch Machine
MO-6114D
MO-6100D
The World’s First
SeriesSeriesSeries
The needle bar, feed and looper mechanisms require
no oiling.  This means they do not splash oil, thereby
leaving no oil stains on the sewing material, and thus

Light- to
medium-weight For general fabrics Runstitching Anti-material-slip type 30P
Type Code
Dry-head D
Device and attachment Code
Tape attaching presser foot (for sewing sharp curves) / Tape guide G39/Q141
Needle Overedging
gauge (mm) width (mm) Feed dog Code
― 3.2 2-row 0D4
― 3.2 3-row 0D6
― 4.0 2-row 0E4
― 4.0 3-row 0E6
― 4.8 2-row 0F4
― 4.8 3-row 0F6
2.0 2.0 3-row BB6
2.0 3.2 2-row BD4
2.0 3.2 3-row BD6
2.0 4.0 2-row BE4
2.0 4.0 3-row BE6
2.4 4.8 3-row CF6
3.2 3.2 2-row DD4
3.2 4.0 2-row DE4
3.2 4.0 3-row DE6
3.2 4.8 2-row DF4
3.2 4.8 3-row DF6
4.8 4.8 2-row FF4
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
●  To order, please contact your nearest JUKI distributor.
The environmental management system to promote and conduct
➀ the technological and technical research, the development and
design of the products in which the environmental impact is
considered,
➁ the conservation of the energy and resources, and the recycling,
in the research, development, design, distribution, sale and
maintenance service of the industrial sewing machines,
household sewing machines and industrial-use robots, etc. and
in the purchase, distribution and sale of the household
commodities including the healthcare products.
HEAD OFFICE
EMS Accreditation
RE005 089
ISO14001:1996
REG.NO.JSAE389